
MWBE Outreach Attendees
Company Contact Name Email

1 ADCON Larry DiBor lodadcon@aol.com
2 BFW Group Blane F. Stoddart bstoddart@bfwgroup.net
3 C & C Bros Construction Cloyd Wallace candcbrosllc@gmail.com 
4 David Mason & Associates James Gleaton P.E. jgleaton@davidmason.com
5 DCM A&E Erin Egan eegan@dcm-ar.com
6 Decision Distribution America, LLC Jack Daniels  jd@ddistribution.com
7 DeWitt Heating and Air dewitthvac@gmail.com
8 DKJ Construction Damone Jones damonej1@yahoo.com
9 HAKS Frank Ulisse tkaroo@haks.net

10 JI Consulting Group James Isreal jisreal@jiconsultinggroup.com
11 Keating Environmental Keith Choper kchoper@kempartners.com
12 Larry C. MacCrae Inc. David Owens dowens@larrymccrae.com
13 Lighting Services Inc. Darcy Gilbert dgilbert@lighting-servicesinc.com
14 MDESIGN Wayne John wayneajohn@gmail.com
15 Mondre Energy Steve Miller smiller@mondreenergy.com
16 PA Fly Contracting, Inc. Pamela A. Fly pam@paflycontracting.com
17 Paradigm Consultants Anthony Moore tmoore@paradigmconsultant.com
18 PJC Construction Ben Butcher pjccon@gmail.com
19 Platinum Construction Howard James treyquc@live.com
20 Princeton Engineering Sanjeev Agarwal sa@ehvacdesign.com
21 Rainbow Electric Eddie Chisom rainbowelec@verizon.net
22 S&B Organic Cleaning Sharon Leaks Morgan sharon@sbocs.net
23 Social Solutions Alica Clark aliciaclark1@msn.com
24 Society Hill Plumbing, LLC Gregg Moore grgg_moore@yahoo.com
25 Tangent Tracy Burton albertatburton@gmail.com
26 Townes Mechanical Derrick Townes townesd@aol.com
27 UHP Wireless Jonathon Ford ford@uhpwireless.com
28 Unity Electric Discount, LLC Martin Vaughn mvvaughn17@msn.com


